PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-25-112-009

N

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

18292 S PT OF 18292
18293 IMPERIAL VILLAGE SEC 8 &

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-12-87
3-25-94
3-25-94
4-13-95

6-16-00

HALEEM SYED & MOHAMMADI
HALEEM, SYED

HALEEM, AZEEM S. & TABASSUM A.

HALEEM, TABASSUM A.

HALEEM SYED A & SALEHA K
UMERANI HUMERA

22 - REMINGTOM RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 30.00
NO C.F.
C.F. 220.00
NO C.F.

SP 275,000
SP 315,000




